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Registration and Refreshments

Welcome

Tea Break

Lunch Break

Tea Break

Close

9:00 am

9:05 am

9:30 am

9:55 am

10:45 am

10:55 am

11:40 am

12:25 pm

13:10 pm

13:40pm

14:05 pm

14:40 pm

15:25 pm

15:35 pm

16:15 pm

16:50 pm

17:00 pm

ILEVE Update

BOHS Update

Decision-making process for the serving of an LEV-related
Improvement Notice

The life of an Occupational Disease case, from onset of
symptoms, diagnosis, evidence gathering, litigation and the
effects on the Claimant and their family.

Exhaust stack design guidance, D1/H1 guidance, and the
requirements of dispersion modelling.

Quiz time! LEV: Do we agree? 
A vote-in multiple-choice poll for attendees to participate in. 

CPD – A Chore, A Challenge Or An Opportunity

Why ILEVE Grading? Addressing Grenfell, the importance of
competency and the CoC of Control.

Proportional Balancing: What happens when you alter a
system?

‘Covid-19 & Ventilation’. A panel discussion on what we
have done and what we have learned.

A doctor’s case study- ‘’Welding Fume and Health
surveillance

Closing remarks

Mary Cameron

Dean Greer

Alison Margary

Duncan Smith

Mark Allen

David Mitchell

Mary Cameron & Adrian
Sims

Carol Bladon & Claire
Creed

Dean Greer

Adrian Sims

BOHS’s COVID-19
Ventilation Group

Dougie Collin Presented
on behalf of Dr. Jarand
Hindenes

Adrian Sims
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