





Virtual Conference | Thursday 29 April 2021

Conference Programme

	Conference Programme	
	Registration and Refreshments	
9:00 am	Welcome	Mary Cameron
9:05 am	ILEVE Update	Dean Greer
9:30 am	BOHS Update	Alison Margary
9:55 am	Decision-making process for the serving of an LEV-related Improvement Notice	Duncan Smith
10:45 am	Tea Break	
10:55 am	The life of an Occupational Disease case, from onset of symptoms, diagnosis, evidence gathering, litigation and the effects on the Claimant and their family.	Mark Allen
11:40 am	Exhaust stack design guidance, D1/H1 guidance, and the requirements of dispersion modelling.	David Mitchell
12:25 pm	Lunch Break	
13:10 pm	Quiz time! LEV: Do we agree? A vote-in multiple-choice poll for attendees to participate in.	Mary Cameron & Adrian Sims
13:40pm	CPD – A Chore, A Challenge Or An Opportunity	Carol Bladon & Claire Creed
13:40pm 14:05 pm	CPD – A Chore, A Challenge Or An Opportunity Why ILEVE Grading? Addressing Grenfell, the importance of competency and the CoC of Control.	
	Why ILEVE Grading? Addressing Grenfell, the importance of	Creed
14:05 pm	Why ILEVE Grading? Addressing Grenfell, the importance of competency and the CoC of Control. Proportional Balancing: What happens when you alter a	Creed Dean Greer
14:05 pm	Why ILEVE Grading? Addressing Grenfell, the importance of competency and the CoC of Control. Proportional Balancing: What happens when you alter a system?	Creed Dean Greer
14:05 pm 14:40 pm 15:25 pm	Why ILEVE Grading? Addressing Grenfell, the importance of competency and the CoC of Control. Proportional Balancing: What happens when you alter a system? Tea Break 'Covid-19 & Ventilation'. A panel discussion on what we	Creed Dean Greer Adrian Sims BOHS's COVID-19
14:05 pm 14:40 pm 15:25 pm 15:35 pm	Why ILEVE Grading? Addressing Grenfell, the importance of competency and the CoC of Control. Proportional Balancing: What happens when you alter a system? Tea Break 'Covid-19 & Ventilation'. A panel discussion on what we have done and what we have learned. A doctor's case study- "Welding Fume and Health	Creed Dean Greer Adrian Sims BOHS's COVID-19 Ventilation Group Dougie Collin Presented on behalf of Dr. Jarand